
2025年6月29日(日)

5km個人の部

No. 名前 タイム 順位

629 佐川 仁美 0:20:46 1

621 稲垣 航 0:21:58 2

639 藤田 富美雄 0:22:10 3

647 楠田 大輔 0:22:12 4

646 辻 敏之 0:23:39 5

624 梶原 夏美 0:24:14 6

645 吉田 亘希 0:24:18 7

633 武田 浩二 0:24:32 8

626 加藤 春樹 0:25:34 9

636 野村 秀一 0:26:42 10

640 HAYES KELLY 0:27:27 11

631 杉山 和樹 0:27:30 12

628 熊野 雅章 0:27:57 13

635 中村 隆志 0:30:21 14

644 山元 貴久 0:30:35 15

637 畠中 良嗣 0:31:58 16

638 深沢 元 0:32:31 17

625 梶山 倫世 0:34:39 18

623 柿崎 美姫 0:38:23 19

630 島村 守 0:40:46 20

第209回UP RUN皇居マラソン



2025年6月29日(日)

10km個人の部

No. 名前 タイム 順位

756 冨田 貴史 0:38:58 1

758 嶋谷 航 0:44:21 2

746 畑中 陽介 0:47:44 3

739 菅原 一朔 0:48:35 4

740 菅原 孝世 0:48:40 5

737 久保 剛 0:53:53 6

757 竹内 敦紀 0:56:45 7

750 持田 一成 0:56:56 8

755 竹俣 高洋 0:58:37 9

748 真鍋 浩仁 0:59:02 10

741 関野 芳樹 1:03:32 11

731 池田 孝行 1:03:46 12

754 石原 泰三 1:07:45 13

742 高橋 和樹 1:07:57 14

752 山田 皆視 1:11:11 15

753 吉田 志津子 1:14:30 16

749 三島 光晴 1:16:23 17

745 野嶋 玲音 1:19:26 18

744 野嶋 寛明 1:19:29 19

732 絲原 己美子 1:20:46 20

747 堀内 まゆ 1:20:48 21

743 奈良岡 直美 1:49:22 22

第209回UP RUN皇居マラソン



2025年6月29日(日)

15km個人の部

No. 名前 タイム 順位

817 山本 貴行 1:11:46 1

814 寺園 貴光 1:16:49 2

815 中村 彰久 1:17:07 3

812 小出 勝 1:46:53 4

813 小榑 教郎 2:03:11 5

第209回UP RUN皇居マラソン



2025年6月29日(日)

20km個人の部

No. 名前 タイム 順位

435 城戸 暢 1:24:54 1

431 柄本 敦哉 1:58:44 2

433 梶原 俊輔 1:59:52 3

436 角津 康介 2:05:48 4

第209回UP RUN皇居マラソン



2025年6月29日(日)

5km親子マラソンの部

No. 名前 タイム 順位

517 森綾＆星 0:35:36 1

519 牧野由理＆凜＆杏 0:38:01 2

518 川崎弘道＆未琴 1:04:47 3

第209回UP RUN皇居マラソン



2025年6月29日(日)

20kmリレーの部

No チーム名 メンバー 区間タイム タイム 順位

905 18かもめCチーム 竹本耕造 0:22:04 0:22:04

松島隆大 0:26:21 0:48:25

古谷野遼平 0:21:55 1:10:20

須藤大二朗 0:26:37 1:36:57

902 Pillar2② 李在雄 0:22:13 0:22:13

板倉正明 0:24:52 0:47:05

前田大輔 0:22:18 1:09:23

仲田詠一 0:29:39 1:39:02

903 Pillar2③ 原田祐作 0:22:36 0:22:36

齊藤桜子 0:30:14 0:52:50

関正浩 0:22:08 1:14:58

中村彰宏 0:24:14 1:39:12

901 Pillar2① 淀将彰 0:23:25 0:23:25

外塚志織 0:25:04 0:48:29

濱崎泰輔 0:26:32 1:15:01

大屋貴義 0:24:37 1:39:38

904 teamHAGA 濱野稜平 0:28:29 0:28:29

芳賀真 0:31:52 1:00:21

清水優 0:27:59 1:28:20

長田裕紀子 0:32:46 2:01:06

第209回UP RUN皇居マラソン
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